Rang Name

1 Hanel Martina

2 Sieber Christina

3 Frais Iris

4 Pachner Tanja

5 Kropf Manuela

6 Winkler Anita

7 Krakher Tiziana

8 Bergemann Jaqueline
9 Gruber Andrea

10 Brandl Andrea

11 Flacher Alexandra
12 Frankl Michaela
13 Lachner Evelyn
14 Markfelder Angela
15 Hodl Maria

16 Grilnauer Ursula
17  Tiefengraber Erika
18 Paar Gudrun

19 Grabner Monika
20 Triebl Christa

21 Farmer Maria

22 Ganahl Hilde

Mostl Mathilde

Jo.

85
83
80
84

83
83

83
78
72
71
69
66
65
65
65
63
63
60
57
50
47

Verein/Ort

USI Leoben

hurtigflink LTC

PSV Leoben - Sektion Alpin
PSV Leoben - Sektion Alpin
PSV Leoben - Sektion Alpin

USI Graz

LC Running Puchberg

LCA Hochschwab
hurtigflink LTC
Kolland-Topsport Gaal
LCA Hochschwab
Sporting Chocolate

1. FC Donald St. Ruprecht
LCA Hochschwab

PSV Leoben

TUS Kainach

Netto

01:17:58
01:18:21
01:22:23
01:24:35
01:31:00
01:31:25
01:31:32
01:33:42
01:48:53
01:55:49
01:18:49
01:34:14
01:17:21
01:25:58
01:29:37
01:37:36
01:46:32
01:27:39
01:34:11
01:35:48
01:30:39
01:54:42
01:36:43

min/km
07:53
07:55
08:19
08:33
09:12
09:14
09:15
09:28
11:00
11:42
07:58
09:31
07:49
08:41
09:03
09:52
10:46
08:51
09:31
09:41
09:09
11:35
09:46



Rang Name

1 Mock Jirgen

2 Cvet Miran

3 Dietrich Helmut

4 Ryavec Christian

5 Hofl Armin

6 Schoggl Christian
7 Podhraski Niklas

8 Selmeister Klaus

9 Janecek Oldrich

10 Gugl Josef

11 Tauderer Bernd

12 Patek Andreas

13 Dietmair Josef

14 Golob Michael

15 Reith Franz

16 Schaffernak Gunter
17 Rosegger Thomas
18 Nagl Willi

19 Schily Hannes

20 Ropin Andreas

21 Siebenhofer Stefan
22 Percht Robert

23 Hartlieb Philipp

24 Berghofer Karl

25 Tockner Helmut
26 Karner Heribert

27 Troger Otto

28 Sommer Michael
29 Ebner Wilfried

30 Kluwik Franz

31  Wolfberger Kurt

32 Klettler Markus

33 Bauernhofer Christian
34 Diebitsch Michael
35 Javernik Lukas

36 Vaschauner Thomas
37 Laschalt Reinhard
38 Koéhler Martin

39 Karacsony Christian
40 Schleicher Robert
41 Oswald Heribert
42 Ressler Dominik
43 Bauer Mario

44 Furstaller Michael
45 Kohlftrst Dieter

46 Bergthaler Philipp
47 Koubek Franz

48 Kdnig Johannes
49 Jansenberger Jirgen
50 Woélger Gerald

51 Messics Walter

52 Eppich Hannes

53 Ortner Robert

54 Hortig Berndt

55 Kuchler Bernd

56 Allmer Michael

57 Kopitsch Franz

Jg.

78
68
79
81
89
69
93
70
82
58
77
83
70
88
64
70
73
70
77
78
85
73
81
75
63
61
64
83
57
66
53
80
82
69
92
67
63
78
84
87
73
86
82
92
70
89
59
64
78
85
54
79
63
52
72
79
55

Verein/Ort
Kolland-Topsport Gaal
Hrastnik

MT Hausmannstatten
LCA Hochschwab

Preber Panormalauf Team
Team Opel Gspandl

USI Graz

LE Laufevent 13.09.2014
Kolland-Topsport Gaal

St. Marein

USI Leoben

SV Tragof

X-Trim ASKO Zeltweg
Atomic Nordic Racing Team
Kolland-Topsport Gaal

1. FC Donald St. Ruprecht

LC Running Puchberg
LSC Rennweg

LCA Hochschwab

Preber Panormalauf Team
HSV St. Michael

USI Leoben

TSV Sparkasse Hartberg
USI Graz

SC GulRwerk
Judendorf-Stral3engel

LG Wien by Sport Eybl
ATUS Raika Judenburg (ST)

LCA Hochschwab

LSV 1990 Kitzbihel
LC Running Puchberg

USI Leoben

Iron Angelo

Cerro Torre

USC Trofaiach am Start
USI Leoben

LCA Hochschwab

SC Knauf Liezen Triathlon
LCA Hochschwab

RT Lannach

USlI Graz

Sporting Chocolate

Cool Runninfl Hieflau

Netto

00:53:10
00:53:32
00:57:29
00:58:44
00:59:22
00:59:46
00:59:53
01:01:12
01:01:52
01:02:30
01:02:46
01:04:00
01:04:12
01:04:50
01:05:06
01:05:31
01:05:48
01:05:59
01:06:08
01:06:21
01:06:21
01:06:50
01:07:30
01:08:03
01:08:15
01:09:19
01:09:34
01:09:58
01:10:16
01:10:37
01:10:40
01:10:46
01:11:02
01:11:11
01:11:26
01:11:30
01:11:49
01:11:51
01:12:58
01:13:22
01:13:25
01:13:51
01:14:00
01:14:10
01:14:26
01:15:15
01:15:43
01:16:01
01:16:04
01:16:13
01:16:20
01:17:06
01:17:32
01:17:35
01:17:40
01:18:08
01:19:05

min/km
05:22
05:24
05:48
05:56
06:00
06:02
06:03
06:11
06:15
06:19
06:20
06:28
06:29
06:33
06:35
06:37
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:45
06:49
06:52
06:54
07:00
07:02
07:04
07:06
07:08
07:08
07:09
07:11
07:11
07:13
07:13
07:15
07:15
07:22
07:25
07:25
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:31
07:36
07:39
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:47
07:50
07:50
07:51
07:54
07:59



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Hochsteiner Matthias
Blrscher Manfred
Nagl Willi

Fritz Reinhard
Kogelbauer Armin
Fischer Helmut
Putz Matthias
Darabos Alfred
Frei Bruno

Pateter Daniel
Knoll Johann
Khalimov Ayrat
Maostl Fritz

Baldauf Dieter
Maier Josef
Lautischer Thomas

Tichauer Walter-Antonio

Prettenhofer Anton
Darabos Patrik-Bjorn
Rasche Stefan
Z06tsch Markus
Hochsteiner Alexander
Pachner Gerhard
Ehgartner Jirgen
Schrempf Hermann
Pateter Erich

Triebl Armin
Kraxner Erwin
Hoffelner Harald
Tritscher Franz
Niederl Alfred
Hedrich Harald
Weber Adolf

Kertz Markus
Scheuerer Thomas
Sobernigg Christian
Schnitzer Roland
Triebl Erich

73
62
46
86
64
72
88
65
64
96
59
86
45
61
71
76
88
63

78
88
98

72
37
71
97
72
58
41
60
61
39
74
87
72
81
54

WSV Tragon
Weinitzen

LC Running Puchberg
USI Leoben

USI Leoben

KSF Gym. Leoben

Team Bernhard Kohl
BWT Austria Speedteam
LCA Hochschwab

LCA Hochschwab

TUS Kainach
Sporting Chocolate
LCA Hochschwab

USI Leoben
Pluswert

Team Bernhard Kohl
USI Leoben

WSV TrafloR

LCA Hochschwab

Club Supermarathon Auistria
WSV Ramsau am Dachstein
LCA Hochschwab

1. FC Donald St. Ruprecht

Sporting Chocolate

WSV Ramsau am Dachstein
Musketier

LC ME

1. FC Donald St. Ruprecht

Naturfreunde Trofaiach

1. FC Donald St. Ruprecht

01:20:19
01:20:22
01:20:22
01:20:48
01:20:59
01:21:04
01:21:10
01:21:55
01:22:31
01:22:54
01:23:38
01:23:59
01:24:10
01:24:38
01:25:43
01:25:53
01:26:38
01:27:16
01:27:23
01:27:30
01:27:35
01:28:51
01:29:29
01:29:43
01:31:48
01:32:27
01:33:44
01:35:05
01:35:06
01:35:48
01:37:36
01:39:38
01:40:47
01:42:04
01:43:23
01:44:23
01:45:16
02:08:44

08:07
08:07
08:07
08:10
08:11
08:11
08:12
08:16
08:20
08:22
08:27
08:29
08:30
08:33
08:39
08:41
08:45
08:49
08:50
08:50
08:51
08:58
09:02
09:04
09:16
09:20
09:28
09:36
09:36
09:41
09:52
10:04
10:11
10:19
10:27
10:33
10:38
13:00



